State of Arkansas
Department of Finance and Administration

Office of Excise Tax Administration

Business Closures

LAFAYETTE County

CELESTE UNIQUE DESIGNS
15 LAFAYETTE 266
STAMPS, AR 718608823

WILLOW CREEK TRUCKING LLC
220 ASH ST
BRADLEY, AR 718260000

GRANDFATHERS HOMEMADE CORNMEAL
6749 HIGHWAY 29
BRADLEY, AR 718268736

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

05/03/2023
06/30/2023
54526131-SLS

12/05/2022
12/28/2022
54400790-WHW

12/04/2014
01/12/2015
61864184-SLS



