State of Arkansas Department of Finance and Administration Office of Excise Tax Administration Business Closures

LAFAYETTE County

CELESTE UNIQUE DESIGNS	Date Served	05/03/2023
15 LAFAYETTE 266	Date Closed	06/30/2023
STAMPS, AR 718608823	Account ID	54526131-SLS
WILLOW CREEK TRUCKING LLC	Date Served	12/05/2022
220 ASH ST	Date Closed	12/28/2022
BRADLEY, AR 718260000	Account ID	54400790-WHW
GRANDFATHERS HOMEMADE CORNMEAL	Date Served	12/04/2014
6749 HIGHWAY 29	Date Closed	01/12/2015
BRADLEY, AR 718268736	Account ID	61864184-SLS